3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

oP!

0OP. Token

foxytoken

IChainL1NK Token

(LINK)

wOP

foxytoken

ILink

foxytoken

foxytoken

OPTIMISM
0xe994bb27a0046f6cha23305edSdfclbeB0925746¢C

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

2,000.000000000000000000 Visit
optimisam.org to Claim

14,500.000000000000000000 C

400.000000000000000000 Visit chain-1link.1ltd
to Claim

3,000.000000000000000000 30000P voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.000000000000000000 uqiS

400.000000000000000000 Claim On
chain-1link.1td

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis

14,500.000000000000000000 C
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xe994bb27a0046f6cba23305ed5dfc1be0925746c

Token

PendIe.

BLOCKAID WARNING
BLOCKAID WARNING

$ZRO Token at
https://zro.lat

Event

op.li

Event

BLOCKAID WARNING
ode.xyz)
de.network)

BLOCKAID WARNING

# Date & time

1 2024-08-20
01:42:41

2 2024-08-18
00:59:35

3  2024-08-14
02:50:13

Balance

550.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/pendle

com/nxepl4oe
com/nxepl4oe

.lat

Event

op.li

Event

re your wallet now!

MODE airdrop @ airdrop-mode.xyz
rk

re your wallet now!

Transaction Id Amount

0x74083f594c0fc5lcaf43d + 14,500.00000000000

6lcdb6b6342e2cf22fbaallc 0000000 uqi5

3007ce61d509721e42fcOc

Ox0ec491cdc730816c2dbe + 14,500.00000000000

869df316fb75a51b2c3aab 0000000 ugid

8a5hc8ehb1b22fe5c693235

Oxbcé6487e890fh6929fa8e  + 14,500.00000000000

f45f9462ecl49a712f4ec? 0000000 C

26762c94e4943e5b1955dd

v

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x74083f594c0fc51caf4361cd66342e2cf22f6aa00c3007ce61d509721e42fc0c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x74083f594c0fc51caf4361cd66342e2cf22f6aa00c3007ce61d509721e42fc0c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x74083f594c0fc51caf4361cd66342e2cf22f6aa00c3007ce61d509721e42fc0c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0ec491cdc730816c2dbe869df316fb75a51b2c3aab8a5bc8eb1b22fe5c693235
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0ec491cdc730816c2dbe869df316fb75a51b2c3aab8a5bc8eb1b22fe5c693235
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0ec491cdc730816c2dbe869df316fb75a51b2c3aab8a5bc8eb1b22fe5c693235
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbc6487e890fb6929fa8ef45f9462ec149a712f4ec726762c94e4943e5b1955dd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbc6487e890fb6929fa8ef45f9462ec149a712f4ec726762c94e4943e5b1955dd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbc6487e890fb6929fa8ef45f9462ec149a712f4ec726762c94e4943e5b1955dd
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Date & time

2024-08-14
02:49:31

2024-08-12
05:36:59

2024-07-29
01:28:47

2024-07-27
10:41:23

2024-07-27
10:41:15

2024-07-27
01:44:59

2024-07-27
01:44:49

Date & time

Transaction Id

Ox4ae44a6dbc555b1db263

030c471b8c55412888e762

of1c7d2738d0h8eaflbf18

0x80f927031a1365a115d6

bb7eb7fbbd7e8a27ac0al4

2c5h5h5a32b9759d9249b0

0x88664229d6c60ecf4932

327272e99c2bbee4c38042

b55460f1387deca387fcsa

Oxcafde7dca87135752ac?

23d23648185388dcf208e3

466acl055a562746d03bdc

Ox3846b2ece8145556db34

50b323e96€2769bd9as565b

16b1d673a525a1613835a4

0x49b9d123852dbca9b74a

b6b5532¢c7165fa2691f7af

ef6hblc729b69c34ade7c7e

Oxf94927e4d9c9f1d361ab

e3h6alafbf9785686918al

b75926107a3353a39a4259

Transaction Id

Amount

+ 3,000.000000000000

000000 3060060P
voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

550.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/pendl
e

2,000.000000000000
000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

400.00000000000000
0000 Claim On
chain-1link.1td

400.00000000000000
0000 Visit
chain-1link.1ltd to
Claim

2,000.000000000000
000000 Visit
optimisam.org to
Claim

Amount
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4ae44a6dbc555b1db263530c471b8c554f2888e7625f1c7d2738d0b8eaf1bf18
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4ae44a6dbc555b1db263530c471b8c554f2888e7625f1c7d2738d0b8eaf1bf18
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4ae44a6dbc555b1db263530c471b8c554f2888e7625f1c7d2738d0b8eaf1bf18
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x80f927031a1365a115d6bb7eb7fbbd7e8a27ac0a342c5b5b5a32b9759d9249b0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x80f927031a1365a115d6bb7eb7fbbd7e8a27ac0a342c5b5b5a32b9759d9249b0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x80f927031a1365a115d6bb7eb7fbbd7e8a27ac0a342c5b5b5a32b9759d9249b0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x88664229d6c60ecf4932327272e99c2bbee4c38042b55460f1387deca387fc5a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x88664229d6c60ecf4932327272e99c2bbee4c38042b55460f1387deca387fc5a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x88664229d6c60ecf4932327272e99c2bbee4c38042b55460f1387deca387fc5a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcafde7dca87135752ac223d23648185388dcf208e3466ac1055a562746d03bdc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcafde7dca87135752ac223d23648185388dcf208e3466ac1055a562746d03bdc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcafde7dca87135752ac223d23648185388dcf208e3466ac1055a562746d03bdc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3846b2ece8145556db3450b323e96e2769bd9a565b16b1d673a525a1613835a4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3846b2ece8145556db3450b323e96e2769bd9a565b16b1d673a525a1613835a4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3846b2ece8145556db3450b323e96e2769bd9a565b16b1d673a525a1613835a4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x49b9d123852dbca9b74ab6b5532c7165fa2691f7afef6b1c729b69c34ade7c7e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x49b9d123852dbca9b74ab6b5532c7165fa2691f7afef6b1c729b69c34ade7c7e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x49b9d123852dbca9b74ab6b5532c7165fa2691f7afef6b1c729b69c34ade7c7e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf94927e4d9c9f1d361abe3b6a14fbf9785686918a1b75926107a3353a39a4259
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf94927e4d9c9f1d361abe3b6a14fbf9785686918a1b75926107a3353a39a4259
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf94927e4d9c9f1d361abe3b6a14fbf9785686918a1b75926107a3353a39a4259

Date & time

2024-08-26
12:10:49

2024-08-23
11:34:23

2024-08-22
02:36:29

2024-08-20
01:42:25

2024-08-18
02:18:43

2024-08-18
00:59:47

2024-08-16
03:15:25

2024-08-16
03:13:51

2024-08-14
02:49:33

Transaction Id

Ox89c39e8c5bbhfebaehbald

b33afcfa5ca57e464debd4

ch3ec4426ab62cde52dcefe

Oxb419dbb6bdedf9def?e59

fb144a31469e065c69b549

59946d85534a556c%e216ba

0x4c5e84ff9999d6e3bféb4

fcab998ab64920dh714778

2bb4e3bllfelb9fffb6470a

0x4a5293c8bdh2184b0a89

£340612fe8f830415f4c71

95h%9eaclb8dbBb24calsct

Oxb6acdbeleh739fe32d46d

eb36a4ac292a8h550e69a49

6a0d781c2d0424c204fecO

0x8ed60d89332dc3f4edlb

da65f6c2d65a234473cdbS

abblc45a95b7a9c60%efal

Oxbab5ec59ea4263067ff6

a7999c6e38a3410aca2aba

043c589d2acc15ffall976

0x9cc561434e05e0d63e61

c79fa9d44199201e7b38ae

a4672ft384effc3b830284f

Ox81f620a2¢c12352e9b9b3

1fecf5717c2aaa404d3899

a28f1d9b6f1bb881e03f54

Amount

+ 1 .lat

+ 1 op.1l1i

+ 1 Event

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 Event

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 Event

+ 1 Event

+ 1 re your wallet

now!

v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x89c39e8c5bbfebaeb6a3b33afcfa5ca57e464de6d4cb3ec4426a62cde52dcefe
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x89c39e8c5bbfebaeb6a3b33afcfa5ca57e464de6d4cb3ec4426a62cde52dcefe
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x89c39e8c5bbfebaeb6a3b33afcfa5ca57e464de6d4cb3ec4426a62cde52dcefe
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb419db6bde0f9def9e59fb144a31469e065c69b5495946d85534a556c9e216ba
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb419db6bde0f9def9e59fb144a31469e065c69b5495946d85534a556c9e216ba
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb419db6bde0f9def9e59fb144a31469e065c69b5495946d85534a556c9e216ba
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4c5e84ff9999d6e3bf64fcab998ab64920db7147782bb4e3b11fe1b9fff6470a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4c5e84ff9999d6e3bf64fcab998ab64920db7147782bb4e3b11fe1b9fff6470a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4c5e84ff9999d6e3bf64fcab998ab64920db7147782bb4e3b11fe1b9fff6470a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4a5293c8bdb2184b0a89f340612fe8f830415f4c7195b9eac1b8db0b24ca13cf
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4a5293c8bdb2184b0a89f340612fe8f830415f4c7195b9eac1b8db0b24ca13cf
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4a5293c8bdb2184b0a89f340612fe8f830415f4c7195b9eac1b8db0b24ca13cf
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6acdbe0eb739fe32d46deb36a4ac29a8b550e69a496a0d781c2d0424c204fec0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6acdbe0eb739fe32d46deb36a4ac29a8b550e69a496a0d781c2d0424c204fec0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6acdbe0eb739fe32d46deb36a4ac29a8b550e69a496a0d781c2d0424c204fec0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8ed60d89332dc3f4ed1bda65f6c2d65a234473cdb5a6b1c45a95b7a9c609efa1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8ed60d89332dc3f4ed1bda65f6c2d65a234473cdb5a6b1c45a95b7a9c609efa1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8ed60d89332dc3f4ed1bda65f6c2d65a234473cdb5a6b1c45a95b7a9c609efa1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbab5ec59ea4263067ff6a7999c6e38a3410aca2a5a043c589d2acc15ffa11976
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbab5ec59ea4263067ff6a7999c6e38a3410aca2a5a043c589d2acc15ffa11976
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbab5ec59ea4263067ff6a7999c6e38a3410aca2a5a043c589d2acc15ffa11976
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9cc561434e05e0d63e61c79fa9d44199201e7b38aea4672f384effc3b830284f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9cc561434e05e0d63e61c79fa9d44199201e7b38aea4672f384effc3b830284f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9cc561434e05e0d63e61c79fa9d44199201e7b38aea4672f384effc3b830284f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x81f620a2c12352e9b9b31fecf5717c2aaa404d3899a28f1d9b6f1bb881e03f54
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x81f620a2c12352e9b9b31fecf5717c2aaa404d3899a28f1d9b6f1bb881e03f54
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x81f620a2c12352e9b9b31fecf5717c2aaa404d3899a28f1d9b6f1bb881e03f54
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Date & time

2024-08-12
05:37:13

2024-07-29
01:28:49

2024-07-27
01:44:23

Transaction Id

Oxeal0ae224d06537d8902

32e0ab6b8cl1217b42%9dacae

f178bb26acafh5351ech08

0x8492021a15¢c122974775

0187baca4e?4b051ectfeld

78b8188e420b7f3376e0f3

Oxd9dlaeed332bhe27a66e51

1ad5fal19d928a0d7958309

f318e2e0a626854fd53a39

Amount

+ 1 re your wallet

now!

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@
airdrop-mode.xyz

+ 1 rk
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xea00ae224d06537d890232e0a6b8c1217b429dacaef178bb26acafb5351ecb08
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xea00ae224d06537d890232e0a6b8c1217b429dacaef178bb26acafb5351ecb08
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xea00ae224d06537d890232e0a6b8c1217b429dacaef178bb26acafb5351ecb08
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8492021a15c1229747750187baca4e94b051ecffe078b8188e420b7f3376e0f3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8492021a15c1229747750187baca4e94b051ecffe078b8188e420b7f3376e0f3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8492021a15c1229747750187baca4e94b051ecffe078b8188e420b7f3376e0f3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd9d1aee332be27a66e511ad5fa19d928a0d7958309f318e2e0a626854fd53a39
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd9d1aee332be27a66e511ad5fa19d928a0d7958309f318e2e0a626854fd53a39
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd9d1aee332be27a66e511ad5fa19d928a0d7958309f318e2e0a626854fd53a39

